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11000200 Playing cards

Playing Cards. Two decks of cards, 5 dices, notebook and pencil in
travel pouch.

The Catalogue 2011 193
Black Solid

Playing Cards

Two decks of cards

4,99 EUR

370 gram
13 cm
3,7cm
18,5 cm

white carton box

36 pcs

13 kg
29cmx35cm x 34 cm
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